Corporation of India Ltd., 
Western Railway Microwave Complex, 
Senapati Bapat Marg,MahaIaxmi, Mumbai 
- 400 013 

g) 

Web address for availability of tender document www.raiIteIindia.com 

https://www.ireps.gov.in 

h) Cost of e-Tender document 
Rs.5,900/- (Rs. Five Thousand and Nine 

Hundred Only) 

1. All future information viz. corrigendum/addendum/amendments etc. for this tender shall be 
posted on e-tender portal only. 

2. Tender can be viewed and submitted through website www.ireps.gov.in only. Printed copy of tender 
document will not be sold from RailTel Office.